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AREA OF RESPONSIBILITY NAME
PHONE
202-795-

xxxx
E-MAIL

O6 ASSIGNMENTS CAPT Robert T. Hanley,               
RPM Division Chief

6499 Robert.T.Hanley@uscg.mil

O5 ASSIGNMENTS CDR Monique M. Roebuck,         
RPM Assistant Division Chief

6501 Monique.M.Roebuck@uscg.mil

Reserve ASSIGNMENTS 
Branch Chief

LCDR Jocelyn L. Soriano 6525 Jocelyn.L.Soriano@uscg.mil

CAPT/CDR Assignment 
Support 
Administrator & Reporting / 
Database Coordinator  

Ms Walterella S. McNear 6527 Walterella.S.McNear@uscg.mil

Junior Officer (O1-O4) 
Assignments D 8, 9, 11, 13, & 17

LT Kayla Furman                          
Central Assignment Coordinator

6534 Kayla.Furman@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignment Officer
District: 8

YNCS Claricia Gautier 6533 Claricia.Gautier@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignment Officer
District: 9

LTJG Jessica L. Snyder 6531 Jessica.L.Snyder@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignment Officer
Districts:  11, 13, 14, & 17

YNCM Michael R. Snyder 6526 Michael.R.Snyder@uscg.mil

Junior Officer (O1-O4) LT Paul J. Radlinski                      
C l A i C di

6530 Paul.J.Radlinski@uscg.mil

DISTRICTS 8, 9, 11, 13, & 17 ASSIGNMENTS

DISTRICTS 1, 5, 7 & 14 & RCMC ASSIGNMENTS

Assignments D 1, 5, 7 & 14 Central Assignment Coordinator
6530 Paul.J.Radlinski@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignment Officer
District: 1

YNCM Jennifer Stiles 6503 Jennifer.L.Stiles@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignment Officer
District: 5

LTJG Jessica L. Snyder 6531 Jessica.L.Snyder@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignment Officer
District: 7

CWO Pam Thompson-Yancey 6528 Pam.L.Thompson-Yancey@uscg.mil

Enlisted Assignment Officer
District:  14  
RCMC Assignments

YNCM Michael R. Snyder 6526 Michael.R.Snyder@uscg.mil

CWO Assignments
CWO Pam Thompson-Yancey      
Central Assignment Coordinator

6528 Pam.L.Thompson-Yancey@uscg.mil

SUPPORT STAFF 
SUPERVISOR

YNCS Claricia Gautier 6533 Claricia.Gautier@uscg.mil 

Long-Term (Non-Contingency) 
ADOS/Reserve A-School 
supervisor

YNC Carlton B. White 6498 Carlton.B.White@uscg.mil

Assignments Support Yeoman
Reserve "A" School

YN3 Patrick L. Dailey 6524 Patrick.L.Dailey@uscg.mil

CHIEF WARRANT OFFICER ASSIGNMENTS


